



\$~1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 11500/2025**

PARIKH HARNISH KISHANBHAI

.....Petitioner

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LIMITED & ANR.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Chetan Sharm, ASG with Dr.
Harsh Pathak, Mr. Mohit Choubey,
Mr Amit Gupta and Mr. Aditya
Nema, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

%

29.04.2026

List on 15th July, 2026.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

APRIL 29, 2026

nk